
Gold Coast Junior Tour U17 Boys
Stage 1:

Date: Saturday, 8th June 2024 Distance: 1.5 km

Chief Commissaire: Carolyn Jones Organiser: Gold Coast Cycling Club
Monday, June 10 2024 11:01:19am

Nerang
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Race Overview
General Classification: 64 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC)

Stage 1 Result
Time Gap

1. 64 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 2:13.83
2. 58 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC) 2:14.53 +1
3. 67 Lucas SOEGAARD (Gold Coast CC) 2:17.11 +4
4. 68 Will BANNER (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:18.58 +5
5. 71 Charlie MELVIN (RATS CC Inc) 2:19.34 +6
6. 61 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC) 2:20.54 +7
7. 63 Hamish LAU (Darling Downs CC) 2:20.98 +7
8. 69 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:21.13 +8
9. 65 Ethan FITZSIMMONS (Gold Coast CC) 2:22.50 +9
10. 70 Jaxon MCDONNELL (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:22.66 +9
11. 72 William KISBY (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:24.94 +11
12. 62 Liam VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 2:26.04 +13
13. 57 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 2:29.66 +16
14. 66 Ethan ISAACS (Gold Coast CC) 2:29.84 +16
15. 60 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 2:34.04 +21

• Average speed of the winner: 40.60 km/h
• Number of starters: 15

General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 64 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 2:13
2. 58 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC) +1
3. 67 Lucas SOEGAARD (Gold Coast CC) +4
4. 68 Will BANNER (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +5
5. 71 Charlie MELVIN (RATS CC Inc) +6
6. 61 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC) +7
7. 63 Hamish LAU (Darling Downs CC) +7
8. 69 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +8
9. 65 Ethan FITZSIMMONS (Gold Coast CC) +9
10. 70 Jaxon MCDONNELL (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +9
11. 72 William KISBY (Sunshine Coast CC) +11
12. 62 Liam VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) +13
13. 57 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) +16
14. 66 Ethan ISAACS (Gold Coast CC) +16
15. 60 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) +21


